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Rennverlauf
Niederbayerische Staffel-Meisterschaften 2017

Name Jg. Wk-Nr Strecke Platz Distanz Splitzeit Lapzeit Rek
1. Mannschaft Männlich 1998 5 4x100 F 1
  Ulbrich, Tobias 2000 100 00:59,72 00:59,72
  Ulbrich, Tobias 2000 100 00:59,72 00:00,00
  Freutsmiedl, Ludwig 2001 200 01:56,53 00:56,81
  Freutsmiedl, Ludwig 2001 200 01:56,53 00:00,00
  Weise, Marvin 1998 300 02:59,19 01:02,66
  Weise, Marvin 1998 300 02:59,19 00:00,00
  Schmid, Toni 1998 400 03:49,69 00:50,50
1. Mannschaft Männlich 1998 10 4x100 B 1
  Siminenko, Daniel 2002 100 01:10,69 01:10,69
  Siminenko, Daniel 2002 100 01:10,69 00:00,00
  Ulbrich, Tobias 2000 200 02:26,78 01:16,09
  Ulbrich, Tobias 2000 200 02:26,78 00:00,00
  Freutsmiedl, Ludwig 2001 300 03:37,27 01:10,49
  Freutsmiedl, Ludwig 2001 300 03:37,27 00:00,00
  Schmid, Toni 1998 400 04:43,66 01:06,39
1. Mannschaft Männlich 1998 15 4x100 R 1
  Schmid, Toni 1998 100 01:03,93 01:03,93
  Schmid, Toni 1998 100 01:03,93 00:00,00
  Ulbrich, Tobias 2000 200 02:12,56 01:08,63
  Ulbrich, Tobias 2000 200 02:12,56 00:00,00
  Siminenko, Daniel 2002 300 03:19,46 01:06,90
  Siminenko, Daniel 2002 300 03:19,46 00:00,00
  Weise, Marvin 1998 400 04:24,15 01:04,69
1. Mannschaft Männlich 1998 20 4x100 S 1
  Siminenko, Daniel 2002 100 01:05,62 01:05,62
  Siminenko, Daniel 2002 100 01:05,62 00:00,00
  Weise, Marvin 1998 200 02:15,84 01:10,22
  Weise, Marvin 1998 200 02:15,84 00:00,00
  Ulbrich, Tobias 2000 300 03:24,47 01:08,63
  Ulbrich, Tobias 2000 300 03:24,47 00:00,00
  Schmid, Toni 1998 400 04:26,28 01:01,81
1. Mannschaft Männlich 1998 25 4x100 L 1
  Weise, Marvin 1998 100 01:04,72 01:04,72
  Weise, Marvin 1998 100 01:04,72 00:00,00
  Schmid, Toni 1998 200 02:11,93 01:07,21
  Schmid, Toni 1998 200 02:11,93 00:00,00
  Siminenko, Daniel 2002 300 03:17,68 01:05,75
  Siminenko, Daniel 2002 300 03:17,68 00:00,00
  Ulbrich, Tobias 2000 400 04:18,22 01:00,54
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1. Mannschaft Weiblich 1998 4 4x100 F 1
  Köhnke, Lena 2001 100 01:04,38 01:04,38
  Köhnke, Lena 2001 100 01:04,38 00:00,00
  Köhnke, Hannah 2004 200 02:09,91 01:05,53
  Köhnke, Hannah 2004 200 02:09,91 00:00,00
  Lakner, Jana 2000 300 03:12,06 01:02,15
  Lakner, Jana 2000 300 03:12,06 00:00,00
  Schwab, Antonia 2001 400 04:16,47 01:04,41
1. Mannschaft Weiblich 1998 9 4x100 B 1
  Köhnke, Lena 2001 100 01:17,03 01:17,03
  Köhnke, Lena 2001 100 01:17,03 00:00,00
  Beck, Lisa 1999 200 02:40,69 01:23,66
  Beck, Lisa 1999 200 02:40,69 00:00,00
  Schwab, Antonia 2001 300 04:05,72 01:25,03
  Schwab, Antonia 2001 300 04:05,72 00:00,00
  Lakner, Jana 2000 400 05:26,97 01:21,25
1. Mannschaft Weiblich 1998 14 4x100 R dis
  Schwab, Antonia 2001 100 01:11,41 01:11,41
  Schwab, Antonia 2001 100 01:11,41 00:00,00
  Köhnke, Hannah 2004 200 02:24,72 01:13,31
  Köhnke, Hannah 2004 200 02:24,72 00:00,00
  Lakner, Jana 2000 300 03:38,16 01:13,44
  Lakner, Jana 2000 300 03:38,16 00:00,00
  Beck, Lisa 1999 400 00:00,00 03:38,16
1. Mannschaft Weiblich 1998 19 4x100 S 1
  Lakner, Jana 2000
  Lakner, Jana 2000
  Beck, Lisa 1999 200 02:29,34 02:29,34
  Beck, Lisa 1999 200 02:29,34 00:00,00
  Köhnke, Lena 2001 300 03:43,21 01:13,87
  Köhnke, Lena 2001 300 03:43,21 00:00,00
  Schwab, Antonia 2001 400 04:48,50 01:05,29
1. Mannschaft Weiblich 1998 24 4x100 L 1
  Köhnke, Hannah 2004 100 01:13,25 01:13,25
  Köhnke, Hannah 2004 100 01:13,25 00:00,00
  Köhnke, Lena 2001 200 02:31,78 01:18,53
  Köhnke, Lena 2001 200 02:31,78 00:00,00
  Schwab, Antonia 2001 300 03:38,09 01:06,31
  Schwab, Antonia 2001 300 03:38,09 00:00,00
  Lakner, Jana 2000 400 04:43,68 01:05,59
2. Mannschaft Männlich 2000 5 4x100 F 3
  Ruhland, Benedikt 2001 100 01:01,84 01:01,84
  Ruhland, Benedikt 2001 100 01:01,84 00:00,00
  Pöschl, Fabian 2001 200 02:04,87 01:03,03
  Pöschl, Fabian 2001 200 02:04,87 00:00,00
  Baumer, Lorenz 2005 300 03:20,03 01:15,16
  Baumer, Lorenz 2005 300 03:20,03 00:00,00
  Laub, Philipp 2001 400 04:22,22 01:02,19
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2. Mannschaft Männlich 2000 10 4x100 B 3
  Pöschl, Fabian 2001 100 01:23,03 01:23,03
  Pöschl, Fabian 2001 100 01:23,03 00:00,00
  Laub, Philipp 2001 200 02:50,31 01:27,28
  Laub, Philipp 2001 200 02:50,31 00:00,00
  Baumer, Lorenz 2005 300 04:30,56 01:40,25
  Baumer, Lorenz 2005 300 04:30,56 00:00,00
  Ruhland, Benedikt 2001 400 05:53,84 01:23,28
2. Mannschaft Männlich 2000 15 4x100 R dis
  Laub, Philipp 2001 100 01:18,29 01:18,29
  Laub, Philipp 2001 100 01:18,29 00:00,00
  Pöschl, Fabian 2001 200 02:39,60 01:21,31
  Pöschl, Fabian 2001 200 02:39,60 00:00,00
  Loch, Marc 2004 300 04:06,97 01:27,37
  Loch, Marc 2004 300 04:06,97 00:00,00
  Ruhland, Benedikt 2001 400 00:00,00 04:06,97
2. Mannschaft Männlich 2000 20 4x100 S 3
  Pöschl, Fabian 2001 100 01:13,87 01:13,87
  Pöschl, Fabian 2001 100 01:13,87 00:00,00
  Laub, Philipp 2001 200 02:33,72 01:19,85
  Laub, Philipp 2001 200 02:33,72 00:00,00
  Baumer, Lorenz 2005 300 04:07,25 01:33,53
  Baumer, Lorenz 2005 300 04:07,25 00:00,00
  Ruhland, Benedikt 2001 400 05:20,93 01:13,68
2. Mannschaft Männlich 2000 25 4x100 L 3
  Ruhland, Benedikt 2001 100 01:15,31 01:15,31
  Ruhland, Benedikt 2001 100 01:15,31 00:00,00
  Pöschl, Fabian 2001 200 02:40,31 01:25,00
  Pöschl, Fabian 2001 200 02:40,31 00:00,00
  Baumer, Lorenz 2005 300 04:17,21 01:36,90
  Baumer, Lorenz 2005 300 04:17,21 00:00,00
  Laub, Philipp 2001 400 05:20,56 01:03,35
2. Mannschaft Weiblich 2000 4 4x100 F 3
  Kollmeder, Nina 2000 100 01:10,44 01:10,44
  Kollmeder, Nina 2000 100 01:10,44 00:00,00
  Ladwig, Emilia 2004 200 02:22,82 01:12,38
  Ladwig, Emilia 2004 200 02:22,82 00:00,00
  Walpetinger, Anna 2000 300 03:33,19 01:10,37
  Walpetinger, Anna 2000 300 03:33,19 00:00,00
  Becker, Emilia 2002 400 04:44,63 01:11,44
2. Mannschaft Weiblich 2000 9 4x100 B 3
  Kollmeder, Nina 2000 100 01:29,35 01:29,35
  Kollmeder, Nina 2000 100 01:29,35 00:00,00
  Königer, Isabel 2002 200 03:03,22 01:33,87
  Königer, Isabel 2002 200 03:03,22 00:00,00
  Becker, Emilia 2002 300 04:35,06 01:31,84
  Becker, Emilia 2002 300 04:35,06 00:00,00
  Ladwig, Emilia 2004 400 06:06,00 01:30,94
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2. Mannschaft Weiblich 2000 14 4x100 R 3
  Königer, Isabel 2002 100 01:23,56 01:23,56
  Königer, Isabel 2002 100 01:23,56 00:00,00
  Becker, Emilia 2002 200 02:46,28 01:22,72
  Becker, Emilia 2002 200 02:46,28 00:00,00
  Walpetinger, Anna 2000 300 04:08,97 01:22,69
  Walpetinger, Anna 2000 300 04:08,97 00:00,00
  Kollmeder, Nina 2000 400 05:33,31 01:24,34
2. Mannschaft Weiblich 2000 19 4x100 S 3
  Becker, Emilia 2002 100 01:20,91 01:20,91
  Becker, Emilia 2002 100 01:20,91 00:00,00
  Ladwig, Emilia 2004 200 02:41,72 01:20,81
  Ladwig, Emilia 2004 200 02:41,72 00:00,00
  Königer, Isabel 2002 300 04:10,25 01:28,53
  Königer, Isabel 2002 300 04:10,25 00:00,00
  Kollmeder, Nina 2000 400 05:34,53 01:24,28
2. Mannschaft Weiblich 2000 24 4x100 L 3
  Königer, Isabel 2002 100 01:23,22 01:23,22
  Königer, Isabel 2002 100 01:23,22 00:00,00
  Kollmeder, Nina 2000 200 02:52,81 01:29,59
  Kollmeder, Nina 2000 200 02:52,81 00:00,00
  Becker, Emilia 2002 300 04:13,44 01:20,63
  Becker, Emilia 2002 300 04:13,44 00:00,00
  Walpetinger, Anna 2000 400 05:24,69 01:11,25
3. Mannschaft Männlich 2004 3 4x50 F 3
  Wedel, Niklas 2004 50 00:32,81 00:32,81
  Leiger, Dominik 2005 100 01:11,15 00:38,34
  Jacobs, Jonathan 2006 150 01:48,06 00:36,91
  Betcu, Emanuele 2005 200 02:23,22 00:35,16
3. Mannschaft Männlich 2004 8 4x50 B 3
  Wedel, Niklas 2004 50 00:43,18 00:43,18
  Leiger, Dominik 2005 100 01:32,59 00:49,41
  Jacobs, Jonathan 2006 150 02:20,68 00:48,09
  Betcu, Emanuele 2005 200 03:05,25 00:44,57
3. Mannschaft Männlich 2004 13 4x50 R 2
  Wedel, Niklas 2004 50 00:39,31 00:39,31
  Voznak, Jakub 2007 100 01:21,97 00:42,66
  Leiger, Dominik 2005 150 02:07,44 00:45,47
  Betcu, Emanuele 2005 200 02:47,84 00:40,40
3. Mannschaft Männlich 2004 18 4x50 S dis
  Wedel, Niklas 2004 50 00:38,25 00:38,25
  Voznak, Jakub 2007 100 01:22,35 00:44,10
  Leiger, Dominik 2005 150 02:05,85 00:43,50
  Betcu, Emanuele 2005 200 00:00,00 02:05,85
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3. Mannschaft Männlich 2004 23 4x50 L 3
  Voznak, Jakub 2007 50 00:44,28 00:44,28
  Betcu, Emanuele 2005 100 01:30,41 00:46,13
  Wedel, Niklas 2004 150 02:08,53 00:38,12
  Jacobs, Jonathan 2006 200 02:45,91 00:37,38
3. Mannschaft Weiblich 2004 2 4x50 F 3
  Schmid, Julia 2004 50 00:35,38 00:35,38
  Klink, Katharina 2005 100 01:08,97 00:33,59
  Müller, Antonia 2004 150 01:45,16 00:36,19
  Lackermeier, Veronika 2005 200 02:21,10 00:35,94
3. Mannschaft Weiblich 2004 7 4x50 B 6
  Müller, Antonia 2004 50 00:44,53 00:44,53
  Schmid, Julia 2004 100 01:31,06 00:46,53
  Siminenko, Victoria 2006 150 02:23,97 00:52,91
  Lackermeier, Veronika 2005 200 03:10,12 00:46,15
3. Mannschaft Weiblich 2004 12 4x50 R 3
  Schmid, Julia 2004 50 00:39,66 00:39,66
  Klink, Katharina 2005 100 01:22,57 00:42,91
  Müller, Antonia 2004 150 02:05,35 00:42,78
  Lackermeier, Veronika 2005 200 02:47,91 00:42,56
3. Mannschaft Weiblich 2004 17 4x50 S 3
  Müller, Antonia 2004 50 00:40,44 00:40,44
  Klink, Katharina 2005 100 01:22,84 00:42,40
  Lackermeier, Veronika 2005 150 02:05,91 00:43,07
  Schmid, Julia 2004 200 02:48,88 00:42,97
3. Mannschaft Weiblich 2004 22 4x50 L 4
  Lackermeier, Veronika 2005 50 00:43,31 00:43,31
  Müller, Antonia 2004 100 01:29,13 00:45,82
  Schmid, Julia 2004 150 02:12,13 00:43,00
  Klink, Katharina 2005 200 02:49,00 00:36,87
4. Mannschaft Mixed 2008 1 4x50 F 2
  Giesbrecht, Alexander 2008 50 00:34,37 00:34,37
  Goldhofer, Selina 2008 100 01:27,31 00:52,94
  Schnabel, Lauri 2008 150 02:11,78 00:44,47
  Schmid, Alexandra 2008 200 02:52,72 00:40,94
4. Mannschaft Mixed 2008 6 4x50 B 2
  Giesbrecht, Alexander 2008 50 00:48,81 00:48,81
  Goldhofer, Selina 2008 100 01:48,22 00:59,41
  Schnabel, Lauri 2008 150 02:50,25 01:02,03
  Schmid, Alexandra 2008 200 03:42,84 00:52,59
4. Mannschaft Mixed 2008 11 4x50 R 1
  Schmid, Alexandra 2008 50 00:50,03 00:50,03
  Schnabel, Lauri 2008 100 01:52,25 01:02,22
  Goldhofer, Selina 2008 150 02:52,34 01:00,09
  Giesbrecht, Alexander 2008 200 03:34,15 00:41,81
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4. Mannschaft Mixed 2008 16 4x25 S 2
  Giesbrecht, Alexander 2008
  Goldhofer, Selina 2008 50 00:48,66 00:48,66
  Schnabel, Lauri 2008
  Schmid, Alexandra 2008 100 01:40,63 00:51,97
4. Mannschaft Mixed 2008 21 4x25 L 1
  Schmid, Alexandra 2008
  Goldhofer, Selina 2008 50 00:52,25 00:52,25
  Giesbrecht, Alexander 2008
  Schnabel, Lauri 2008 100 01:32,18 00:39,93


